		*		RULES	AND	REGU	LATIONS		
		•					ORIGINAL Sheet No. 9		
BRACKEN	COUNTY	WATER	DISTRICT	DIVIS	TON	Lά	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 1		
				D = 11 = 0 = 4	= 0.1	1 6	DELETE Sheet No. 9		
							P.S.C. Ky. No. 1		
							FOR BRACKEN COUNTY, KY		

SHEET NUMBER 9 ORIGINAL
NEED TO BE CANCELLED OR DELETED

CANCELLED

July 15, 2018

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

JAN 37 1996

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)

BY: Gordan C. Neel
FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

				FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION						
DATE OF IS	SUE JANUARY			DATE	EFFECTIVE		ARY 1, 1996			
	Month	Day	Year			Month	Day	Year		
SSUED BY	Edward 1	3 Kan	CH.	AIRMAN	P.O. B	OX 201	BROOKSVILL	Е, КУ 4		

Name of Officer Title

Address

100